<u>L1400012</u>	0776
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	100311430751
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/03/1801020007 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
ified Copies Certificates of Status	
ecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ELED 2011 APR - 3 AM 11: 27 SECRETARY OF STATE FLORIDS
	APR - 3 AM II: NICTARY OF STATISTICS
Office Use Only	

I.

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 349 DEARBORN, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

## LESTER BERNSTEIN

Name of Person

Firm/Company

349 W DEARBORN STREET

Address

ENGLEWOOD, FL 34223

City/State and Zip Code

me24601@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

LESTER BERNSTEIN	917 325-3214
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:
☑ \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	me of the limited liability company:	349 DEARBO	DRN, L	LC					
2.	(a)	349 DEARBORN, LLC		(b)	349 D	EARBO	RN,	LLC		
	(-) .	Principal office address of limited lial (Note: MUST BE STREET A			(b) Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)					
		349 WEST DEARBORN ST			349 WE	ST DEA	RBC	ORN ST		
		ENGLEWOOD, FL 34223		-	ENGLE	WOOD,	FL	34223		
		MARCH 21, 2018			L14000	)120776	;			
3.		Date of filing/registration in	Florida	4.		Docume	ent nu	mber		
5.	(a)	BRET SHAWN CLARK								
٦.		Registered Agent and Registered Office show BRET SHAWN CLARK PA	e Florida	Dept. of Stat						
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FL	ORIDA STREET A.	DDRESS)		-				
		195 WARREN AVENUE						ALI	2011	
		ENGLEWOOD	, FL_	34223		-		-AHASSEE	2018 APR	·· .
	(b) _	LESTER BERNSTEIN						SSEE	- <u>t</u>	Г
		Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/o	T <u>NEW Registered (</u>	Office add	<u>ress</u> :			COF STATE	AM 11: 27	[] []
		NEW Registered Office Address:				-		2	1	
		349 WEST DEARBORN ST				_				
		ENGLEWOOD	, FL_	34223						
the age was	char nt w s/wei artic	mited liability company is not organize inge or changes are made, the Florida is ill be identical. Or, in the case of a F re authorized by an affirmative vote of the operating a	street address of t lorida limited lial of the members of	he regist bility con the limi imited li	ered offic npany, it i ted liabilit	e and the is hereby iy compare npany.	busin confii iy or :	ness office of i rmed that the	the regis change(s	tered
S	ignati	ire of a member or authorized representative of	of a member	<u> </u>		Printed o	r typed	name of signee		
pro the to t	visić obli nere	y accept the appointment as registere ons of all statutes relative to the prop gations of my position as registered a ly reflect a change in the registered o in writing of this change.	ed agent and agre er and complete p igent as provided iffice address, I he	e to act performa for in C ereby co	in this cap nce of my hapter 60. nfirm that	acity. 1 f duties, an 5, F.S. O the limite	urthe nd I a r, if th ed liai	r agree to con m familiar wi his document bility compan	iply with th and ac is being y has be	h the ccept filed en
Sig	natur	e of Registered Agent								

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00